lever disconnect - 30 Kg load per pair
Drawer Slide - 3/4 Extension 3/4 Extension
Order No. Slide length sl Slide travel tr c d f g h Load/pair
kg
max.
Weight
g
P6000.AC0200 200 105 - - - - - 30 135
P6000.AC0250 250 165 - - - - - 30 170
P6000.AC0300 300 200 96 224 - - 224 30 200
P6000.AC0350 350 255 128 288 - - 256 30 250
P6000.AC0400 400 295 160 320 - 192 288 30 300
P6000.AC0450 450 330 160 352 - 224 352 30 375
P6000.AC0500 500 375 192 416 224 320 416 30 425
P6000.AC0550 550 415 224 448 224 352 448 30 475
P6000.AC0600 600 460 256 512 224 352 480 30 500
P6000.AC0650 650 520 256 512 352 416 480 30 600
P6000.AC0700 700 590 256 512 352 416 480 30 650
P6000 3/
4
EX
TE